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Half Marathon Meran/o-Algund 2016

Pos. Bib

1 570

2 719

3 6

4 1008
5 9

6 996

7 7

8 346

9 1029
10 782

1 367

12 122

13 408

14 388

15 660

16 1107
17 763

18 653

19 982

20 943

21 1093
22 155

23 285

24 203

25 1010
26 778

27 623

28 818

29 636

30 395

31 121
32 622

33 1076
34 733

35 821

36 867

37 405

38 343

39 710

40 977

41 999

42 286

43 791

44 1158

45

505

Name

FISCHER SABINE
GIOMI SARAH
PIRCHER PETRA
DELLEMANN JOHANNA
CORDERO GARCIA ANISLEIDY
BALDAUF GERLINDE
PRATZNER VERENA
BACCI VERONICA
GALVANI MANUELA
ROSSI TIZIANA

SCHIO FEDERICA
LORENZANI MIRKA
SENIGAGLIESI GAIA
SCHNECK UTE
PFOSTL URSULA
TRIBUS ISABEL
BONGIOVANNI FEDERICA
SCHWIENBACHER ANGELIKA
CAPPELLETTI DANIELA
FISCHNALLER KLARA
HIRSCH HILDEGARD
PICHLER BEATRIX
BOHM KATRIN
GRUBER BARBARA
SCHOPF ANNEMARIE
HALLER REGINA

DE BACCO CRISTINA
LEITER PETRA
CESCHINI CRISTINA
STRIMMER EVI MARIA
STARL TANJA

BRATTI BARBARA
TARTER ROBERTA
LAIMER ELISABETH
PEROSINI SANDRA
PARIS MANUELA
SPOLDI ALESSANDRA
BACIU MIHAELA
GRUBER MARGARETA
STOLZLECHNER MONIKA
UNTERER SABINE
BOHM SIBYLLE

MOSER RUNGGER GERTRAUD NOTBURG

FEDERL ALEXANDRA
BRIGANTINI GABRIELLA

YOB
1973
1985
1971
1970
1984
1974
1978
1987
1982
1974
1981
1966
1973
1964
1967
1994
1979
1975
1961
1996
1965
1975
1977
1968
1979
1978
1987
1979
1971
1968
1978
1969
1974
1968
1983
1970
1972
1980
1969
1964
1975
1975
1955
1982
1957

Team
RAPPERSWIL-JONA
SPORTLER TEAM

ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
SUEDTIROLER LAUFVEREIN AM

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA

ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU

A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTIN
LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI G
A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTIN
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN

ATL. PRESEZZO

TV SPAICHINGEN

S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN
MARATHON CREMONA

ASV MARTELL RAIFFEISEN
SPORTCLUB MERANO
SPORTCLUB MERANO

SK RUCKENWIND INNSBRUCK
ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

M.O.N.

BSV FLUGHAFEN MUNCHEN

ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU

A.S.DIL. FULL SPORT MERAN
ATLETICA LAMON A.S.D.
LAUFCLUB PUSTERTAL
MARATHON CLUB TRENTO
ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN

SC KNAUF LIEZEN

POLISPORTIVA VODO DI CADO

U.S. STELLA ALPINA CARANO
A.S.DIL. FULL SPORT MERAN
ARIENI TEAM

SPORTLER TEAM

G.T.A. CREMA

A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTIN
A.S.DIL. FULL SPORT MERAN

ASV TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIR
ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU

M.O.N.

ASC L.F.SARNTAL RAIFFEISE
TEAM WINDSCHATTEN
ATLETICA ROTALIANA

Finish Time Race Time Pace

01:20:34
01:23:35
01:24:07
01:26:27
01:28:33
01:29:22
01:30:39
01:30:55
01:32:03
01:32:18
01:32:44
01:32:53
01:33:01
01:33:05
01:34:08
01:34:13
01:34:47
01:35:00
01:35:09
01:35:16
01:36:02
01:36:23
01:36:55
01:37:18
01:37:29
01:37:36
01:38:20
01:38:25
01:38:40
01:38:49
01:39:05
01:39:10
01:39:20
01:39:48
01:39:56
01:40:05
01:40:12
01:40:21
01:40:36
01:40:46
01:41:13
01:41:16
01:41:25
01:42:39
01:42:44

01:20:25
01:23:34
01:24:06
01:26:23
01:28:33
01:29:07
01:30:32
01:30:49
01:31:46
01:32:07
01:32:41
01:32:51
01:32:37
01:32:47
01:33:42
01:33:46
01:34:26
01:34:40
01:35:01
01:35:10
01:35:46
01:35:52
01:36:34
01:37:08
01:36:53
01:37:12
01:38:11
01:37:56
01:38:25
01:38:30
01:39:00
01:39:00
01:38:34
01:39:45
01:39:54
01:39:48
01:39:57
01:40:13
01:40:03
01:40:27
01:40:51
01:40:57
01:40:56
01:42:21
01:42:33

03:50
03:58
04:00
04:06
04:12
04:15
04:18
04:19
04:22
04:23
04:24
04:25
04:25
04:25
04:28
04:28
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:34
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:40
04:40
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:52
04:53

Abs.
30
58
65
89
119
142
174
180
194
199
204
207
211
215
236
242
256
260
264
266
281
289
301
31
317
318
334
338
342
346
358
360
366
378
385
390
393
397
403
407
419
420
423
452
455
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Classification: Women Half Marathon Meran/o-Algund 2016
Pos. Bib Name YOB Team Finish Time Race Time Pace Abs.
46 129 SCHEUPLEIN GISELA 1958 BSV FLUGHAFEN MUNCHEN 01:42:48 01:42:33 04:53 458
47 394 LAUB JULIA 1992 ASC ULM/NEU-ULM 01:42:50 01:42:28 04:53 461
48 581 DARRA VIRGILIO VERONICA 1993 U.S.INTREPIDA 01:42:53 01:42:43 04:53 462
49 159 BEGHINI MARIAGRAZIA 1967 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR 01:43:00 01:42:38 04:53 467
50 177 IRSARA PETRA 1971 01:43:02 01:42:08 04:54 469
51 114 PATTIS ROSA 1952 A.S.D. SUEDTIROL TEAM CLU 01:43:10 01:42:41 04:54 472
52 354 JENSEN DORTE ULRICH 1976 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTIN 01:43:17 01:43:12 04:54 476
53 826 THALER KAROLINA ROSA 1972 ASC L.F.SARNTAL RAIFFEISE 01:43:26 01:43:09 04:55 486
54 281 BRANDSTATTER INGRID 1957 RUN2GETHER 01:43:31 01:43:13 04:55 491
55 140 PERKMANN WALTRAUD 1968 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER 01:43:45 01:43:29 04:56 498
56 964 SCHUTZ ILSE 1963 ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU 01:43:47 01:43:32 04:56 499
57 965 MATTIVI VILMA 1963 ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 01:43:54 01:43:22 04:56 504
58 136 PITSCHL CHRISTIANE 1988 U.S.D. BRONZOLO 01:44:02 01:43:25 04:56 513
59 141 REICHEGGER MANUELA 1974  ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER 01:44:10 01:43:41  04:57 517
60 825 SCHIAVINI PAMELA 1974  ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LED 01:44:26 01:44:06 04:58 522
61 930 MAIR MONIKA 1963 01:45:53 01:44:59 05:02 553
62 904 CRIVELLARO GILBERTO 1962 VICENZA MARATHON 01:45:59 01:45:47 05:02 558
63 1128 KOFLER SABINE 1979 ASC L.F.SARNTAL RAIFFEISE 01:46:10 01:45:21  05:02 560
64 557 BRUNNER HELENE 1967 ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN 01:46:25 01:46:00 05:03 565
65 292 LAUB ANDREA 1961 ASC ULM/NEU-ULM 01:46:27 01:46:06 05:03 567
66 396 KAUFMANN EMMA 1958 ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN 01:46:39 01:46:19 05:04 572
67 940 LENZ SUSANNE 1983 DAV BERCHTESGADEN 01:46:43 01:46:12 05:04 573
68 206 BREGU BLERINA 1976 MARATHON CREMONA 01:47:00 01:46:39 05:05 579
69 884 MUJADZIC ELVIRA 1971 U.S.D. CERMIS 01:47:04 01:46:21  05:05 581
70 256 CANTONI ROMINA 1979 SAN VITTORE POL. DILETT. 01:47:19 01:45:47 05:06 585
71 244 MORHART GABRIELE 1964 TG VIKTORIA AUGSBURG 01:48:18 01:47:40 05:08 602
72 229 BETTI STEFANIA 1986 01:48:20 01:47:47 05:09 604
73 998 TRAGUST ROSWITHA 1961 ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU 01:48:33 01:48:18 05:09 610
74 341 BERTEOTTI MARIA PIA 1958 ATLETICA ALTO GARDA E LED 01:48:38 01:48:23 05:09 613
75 634 TSCHUGG KATHARINA 1992 WAVE TRI TEAM TS WORGL 01:48:39 01:48:36 05:09 615
76 724 BERCHTOLD ANGELIKA 1963 BSV SPARKASSE WEILHEIM 01:48:40 01:47:53 05:10 616
77 1036 SCHGRAFFER MILENA 1978 G.S.CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:48:43 01:47:55 05:10 619
78 1167 FOIDL MARTINA 1960 LAUFCLUB PUSTERTAL 01:48:43 01:48:06 05:10 618
79 469 COSSALTER LUCIA 1988 A.ATL.DOLOMITI BELLUNO 01:49:03 01:48:55 05:11 626
80 414 CORRADI SARA 1977 A.S.D. TEAM KM SPORT 01:49:13 01:48:57 05:11 631
81 215 ALTHAMMER CHRISTINE 1964 LT KATZBACH-MICHELSDORF 01:49:20 01:48:18 05:11 633
82 768 PARIS PATRIZIA 1974 SPORTLER TEAM 01:49:20 01:49:02 05:11 632
83 828 PIRCHER MARGARET 1964 ASC L.F.SARNTAL RAIFFEISE 01:49:22 01:49:05 05:12 634
84 856 MAORO RENATE 1960 A.S.C.BERG 01:49:25 01:48:58 05:12 636
85 498 FERRARI ANNA 1969 PACEMAKER DIE LAUFBOUTIQU 01:49:43 01:49:00 05:13 643
86 755 REHMANN ULRIKE 1989 01:50:28 01:49:43 05:15 654
87 353 GIACOPUZZI CLAUDIA 1974 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTIN 01:50:29 01:49:43 05:15 656
88 970 BRANZ MARIA TERESA 1964 ATL. BEDIZZOLE 01:50:43 01:49:46 05:15 661
89 509 FENNER STEFANIA 1979 GARDASPORTEVENTS 01:50:50 01:49:58 05:16 666

90 404 BONAGURO ROSSELLA 1958 G.T.A. CREMA 01:50:50 01:50:04 05:16 665
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Pos. Bib Name YOB Team Finish Time Race Time Pace Abs.
91 1152  STAFFLER NADJA 1975 ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZER 01:50:51 01:49:45 05:16 668
92 1120 SABINE SEIDL 1968 TG VIKTORIA AUGSBURG 01:51:16 01:49:49 05:17 677
93 21 KANDELS NICOLE 1975 01:51:25 01:50:55 05:17 679
94 1195 HASELE SLADJANA 1976 SC BREITENWANG 01:51:35 01:51:04 05:18 681
95 288 HINKELMANN GUNI 1959 SWISS MASTERS RUNNING 01:51:36 01:50:47  05:18 682
96 397 ELEKNE' PARIZEK HORTENZIA 1976 ASC LAAS RAIFFEISEN 01:51:43 01:51:24 05:18 689
97 413 RECALCATI SARA 1972 G.S. AVIS OGGIONO 01:51:55 01:51:37 05:19 690
98 590 FRESCHET ANGELA 1969 PODISTI CORDENONS 01:52:37 01:52:34 05:21 694
99 266 P1ZZONIA DANIELA 1978 RUNNER VARESE 01:52:50 01:52:16  05:21 696
100 696 CREPAZ MONIKA 1973 SSV BRUNECK BRUNICO VOLKS 01:52:55 01:52:05 05:22 698
101 389 WEBER SONJA 1967 SC GOSHEIM 01:53:05 01:52:14 05:22 701
102 762 ALQUATI LAILA 1955 MARATHON CREMONA 01:53:06 01:52:46  05:22 702
103 551 PLANK ILSE 1966 01:53:24 01:52:15 05:23 706
104 858 NIEDERMAIR ELISABETH 1961 A.S.C. BERG 01:53:42 01:53:10 05:24 710
105 1042 BERRERA MONIKA 1977 ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBB 01:53:49 01:52:50 05:24 713
106 1079 TROJER ROSA MARIA 1970 ASC L.F.SARNTAL RAIFFEISE 01:53:53 01:53:03 05:24 715
107 629 TAROCCO SUSANNA 1961 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR 01:53:55 01:53:46 05:24 716
108 1207 DIETZE SABINE 1968 ASC KRONACH FRANKENWALD 01:54:00 01:52:47 05:25 719
109 608 HAUBER SARAH 1987 TG VIKTORIA AUGSBURG 01:54:08 01:53:33 05:25 722
110 1215 SARAIEDIT 1969 01:54:15 01:53:31  05:25 727
111 455 MARTORELLI CHIARA 1976 01:54:21 01:53:56 05:26 729
112 1054 ZOEGGELER SUSANNA 1968 ASC L.F.SARNTAL RAIFFEISE 01:54:39 01:53:31 05:27 734
113 707 BRAUNHOFER HEIDI 1981 01:54:43 01:54:18 05:27 735
114 1182 DANIELA LAZZARI 1975 UISP PIACENZA 01:54:59 01:54:06 05:28 736
115 520 GIOVANELLI DANIELA 1965 ATLETICA ROTALIANA 01:55:08 01:54:27 05:28 738
116 430 ROVERSO RITA 1970 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR 01:55:26 01:55:02 05:29 745
117 626 VON SPINN JULIA 1984 01:55:30 01:54:39 05:29 747
118 928 CORABERU STELA 1976 01:55:39 01:54:49 05:29 750
119 417 LEINER ROSWITHA CHRISTI 1964 SPORTCLUB MERANO 01:55:42 01:54:48 05:30 752
120 921 MESSNER NOTBURGA 1961 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN 01:55:43 01:54:54 05:30 754
121 844 RAINER ELKE 1974 01:55:51 01:54:50 05:30 756
122 855 GREIF SIEGRID 1967 A.S.C. BERG 01:55:52 01:55:17 05:30 757
123 1193 PRAMSTRAHLER EDITH 1959 A-LC KALTERN 01:56:30 01:55:37 05:32 760
124 945 D'AMATO NAM SOON 1972  ATLETICA VALLE DI CEMBRA 01:56:33 01:56:00 05:32 761
125 1134 STRAZZERI RENATA 1972 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO 01:56:34 01:55:42  05:32 762
126 740 MIOLATO PAOCLA 1964 G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGN 01:57:04 01:55:41 05:33 770
127 599 BUDDICKER KATHARINA 1988 01:57:18 01:56:13 05:34 774
128 573 ANDRIAN GLORIA 1967 01:57:20 01:56:09 05:34 778
129 1197 SCHROTTER JULIA 1986 01:57:23 01:56:24 05:34 782
130 767 BORMOLINI LAURA 1975 2002 MARATHON CLUB 01:57:26 01:56:33 05:34 785
131 330 TRIBUS KARIN 1971 SPORTLER TEAM 01:57:30 01:56:43 05:35 786
132 792 GIORDANI NADIA 1984 01:57:32 01:57:30 05:35 787
133 449 MANZONI STEFANIA 1970 RUNNERS BERGAMO 01:57:36 01:56:53 05:35 788
134 194 GASSER KARIN 1973 ASV L.G. SCHLERN RAIFFEI 01:57:37 01:56:50 05:35 790

135 152 PATSCHEIDER NADIA 1989 U.S. QUERCIA TRENTINGRANA 01:57:40 01:57:12 05:35 792
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Pos. Bib Name YOB Team Finish Time Race Time Pace Abs.
136 1161 WIEDENHOFER MARTHA 1972 A-LC KALTERN 01:57:42 01:56:42 05:35 795
137 650 ZOESCHG MARIA 1965 PACEMAKER DIE LAUFBOUTIQU 01:57:42 01:56:50 05:35 796
138 492 PAOLI GIULIA 1988 01:57:42 01:57:20 05:35 794
139 491 ZENI ROBERTA 1977 01:57:43 01:57:24 05:35 798
140 274 PITSCH NORA 1987 01:57:50 01:57:50 05:36 799
141 917 BARBATO ALEXANDRA 1968 S.G EISACKTAL RAIFFEISEN 01:58:05 01:57:10 05:36 803
142 1179 ENINGER ANDREA 1967 LG WELFEN 01:58:06 01:57:04 05:36 806
143 391 ROVATO MARZIA 1979 SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTO 01:58:06 01:57:11 05:36 805
144 463 ANZOLIN VALENTINA 1971 RUNNERS TEAM ZANE' 01:58:08 01:57:02 05:36 807
145 483 PERGER ROSA 1951  ATL. PARATICO 01:58:17 01:57:26  05:37 810
146 689 STAUDACHER LISELOTTE 1942 ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU 01:58:41 01:58:23 05:38 812
147 810 KNAPP EVA 1985 TAE BO TIGERS AXAMS 01:58:45 01:57:53  05:38 813
148 620 FUMANELLI EMANUELA 1974 01:58:53 01:57:54 05:39 815
149 1061 GATTI CRISTINA 1968 UNIONE SPORTIVA MONTI PAL 01:58:53 01:58:43 05:39 816
150 803 ANDERGASSEN JOHANNA 1959 A-LC KALTERN 01:58:56 01:57:56 05:39 817
151 147 GRUBER MARIA 1963 ASC NEUGRIES 01:58:59 01:57:52 05:39 818
152 688 MICHELIN ALESSANDRA 1974 FREE-ZONE 01:59:01 01:57:49 05:39 819
153 1085 ZANOT MARILENA 1958 01:59:18 01:58:34 05:40 821
154 1185 SEEBACHER DORIS 1974 TRIATHLON ALTO ADIGE A.S. 02:00:03 01:59:16  05:42 828
155 738 VACCARO MARIA TERESA 1962 G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGN 02:00:04 01:59:18 05:42 830
156 745 DAL CORSO MARISA 1964 G.S.D. VALDALPONE DE MEGN 02:00:05 01:59:20 05:42 831
157 572 PELLITTERI IRENE 1989 STELLA AZZURA SPORT 02:00:13 01:59:54 05:42 833
158 479 MOSER HEIDI 1969 A.S.DIL. FULL SPORT MERAN 02:00:29 01:59:55 05:43 837
159 357 MARCONCINI JENNY 1974 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTIN 02:00:35 01:59:52  05:43 839
160 937 BORTOLAS ELISA 1976 ASD ACTIVE 02:00:48 01:59:31 05:44 842
161 932 HUTER CLAUDIA 1975 SVR LEICHTATLETHIK 02:00:56 02:00:27 05:44 844
162 368 PIZZINI MARIA STELLA 1955 G.S.D. MOMBOCAR 02:00:57 02:00:47 05:44 845
163 910 STELEA NICOLETA 1983 VICENZA MARATHON 02:01:12 02:00:59 05:45 850
164 1160 PONZINI STEFANIA 1969 ATLANTIDE 02:01:17 02:00:29 05:45 851
165 360 PANAROTTO FEDERICA 1984 A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTIN 02:01:22 02:00:39 05:46 852
166 532 FOCHESATO DOROTHEA 1978 02:01:23 02:00:19 05:46 853
167 647 PLATTER LEA 1963 ASV RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU 02:01:34 02:00:48 05:46 855
168 1125 FRANCESCHINI ROBERTA 1964 A.S.D.VILLAZZANO 02:01:36 02:01:07 05:46 856
169 609 GOSETTI PATRIZIA 1969 ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBB 02:01:38 02:00:44 05:46 857
170 340 SIRTORI MICHELA 1976 G.S. AVIS OGGIONO 02:01:51 02:01:15 05:47 858
171 138 LOAT CINZIA 1975 ATL.VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A. 02:02:22 02:01:30 05:49 860
172 683 BALDESSARELLI SILVIA 1982 02:02:30 02:02:23 05:49 861
173 857 KOFLER ANNALIESE 1950 A.S.C.BERG 02:02:31 02:01:57 05:49 862
174 164 MENICACCI VALENTINA 1963 A.S.D. AVIS STIAVA 02:02:35 02:01:49 05:49 863
175 487 DEBIASI MARLENE 1980 LAGARINA CRUS TEAM 02:02:39 02:01:47 05:49 865
176 248 HASCH SYLVIA 1968 FREIBERGER LAUF SV 02:03:00 02:02:04 05:50 869
177 192 LORENZ KARINA 1964 FREIBERGER LAUF SV 02:03:00 02:02:05 05:50 868
178 1216 AUSSERHOFER KARIN 1972 S.V. MOELTEN RAIFFEISEN A 02:03:34 02:02:38 05:52 875
179 283 SCHWAB BIRGIT 1971 LAUFTEAM FURTH 2010 02:04:02 02:03:23 05:53 877

180 297 MOHR CHRISTINE 1961 LC RON-HILL BERLIN 02:04:07 02:03:45 05:53 878
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181 891 DAL SASSO SILVANA 1965 VICENZA MARATHON 02:04:07 02:03:56  05:53 879
182 714 HILBER JULIA 1989 SV ZAMS 02:04:08 02:03:00 05:54 881
183 718 HILBER RENATE 1966 SC-STEINACH 02:04:09 02:03:00 05:54 882
184 214 STEINER ANGELIKA 1951 LAUFTREFF AUGSBURG SUD 02:04:39 02:04:06 05:55 886
185 777 BURZI ANTONELLA 1967 C.R. ROECHLING 02:04:49 02:04:30 05:55 887
186 922 PASSERINI VERONICA 1993 VICENZA MARATHON 02:04:51 02:04:46 05:56 888
187 503 KREFT SUSANNA 1955 VFB BRUNSBUTTEL 02:05:01 02:04:07 05:56 889
188 1154 APICELLA DOROTHEA 1981 SV OBERWALLIS 02:05:57 02:05:02 05:59 895
189 420 SCHNECKENBURGER IRENE 1948 TV - OEHNINGEN 02:06:06 02:05:15 05:59 896
190 443 MORESCHINI GIULIA 1988 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI G 02:06:15 02:05:30 06:00 899
191 644 MORESCHINI MARIA 1993 G.S.SELF ATL. MONTANARI G 02:06:16 02:05:32 06:00 900
192 321 SCHROLL CORNELIA 1979 TKI INNSBRUCK 02:06:31 02:05:32 06:00 903
193 510 HELD KRISTINA 1970 TKI INNSBRUCK 02:06:34 02:05:34 06:00 905
194 175 HAUSER MONIKA 1954 TEAM LEISTUNGSDIAGNOSTIK. 02:06:41 02:06:06 06:01 907
195 384 HELFER JULIA 1987 02:06:50 02:05:55 06:01 908
196 82 SANDNER SONJA 1975 02:07:10 02:06:04 06:02 914
197 721 ROTHER EVA 1953 TRIAS WERNAU 02:07:16 02:07:05 06:02 917
198 533 BERGER MARIALUISE 1973 02:07:19 02:06:15 06:03 918
199 1138 CAGOL RITA 1963 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO 02:07:43 02:07:10 06:04 920
200 106 HOLLSTEIN HEIKE 1957 TB HASSELS 1925 E.V. DUSS 02:07:51 02:06:36  06:04 921
201 728 GHIONE MICHELA 1976 02:08:02 02:07:11  06:05 922
202 595 MANCA ELENA CAMILLA 1968 ATL. LAMBRO MILANO 02:08:11 02:07:18 06:05 923
203 808 DALCANALE LAURA 1969 GS VALSUGANA TRENTINO 02:08:17 02:07:10 06:05 924
204 1142 DEGASPERI VALENTINA 1966 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO 02:08:23 02:07:48 06:06 925
205 610 GIANNINI MARIACRISTINA 1965 MARATHON CLUB TRENTO 02:08:23 02:07:49 06:06 926
206 220 REITHER ANGELIKA 1966 LAUFTEAM FURTH 2010 02:08:30 02:07:52 06:06 928
207 804 LINDER SANDRA 1989 A-LC KALTERN 02:09:04 02:08:04 06:08 933
208 1023 GROMMINGER STEFANIE 1982 02:09:18 02:08:17 06:08 935
209 108 PLATTNER BELINDA 1988 SV FRITZENS 02:09:46 02:09:17 06:10 936
210 460 TORGGLER JOHANNA 1979 02:10:16 02:08:55 06:11 939
211 984 GOPPERT SANDRA 1972 TV WALSUM-ALDENRADE 02:10:21 02:09:09 06:11 940
212 337 LIBERI FRANCESCA 1974 02:10:30 02:09:10 06:12 941
213 950 HZAEREID SIV 1965 SKIIL FRIIDRETT 02:10:46 02:09:41  06:12 943
214 186 BRIGITTE HETZEL 1963 LAUFTEAM FURTH 2010 02:11:30 02:10:39 06:14 947
215 799 ZORZI ELISABETH 1963 SPORTCLUB MERANO 02:11:31 02:10:24  06:15 950
216 621 VITTOZZI ROBERTA 1968 POLISPORTIVA VODO DI CADO 02:11:42 02:11:19  06:15 952
217 335 CASAGRANDE SARA 1983 A.S.D VIVINSPORT 02:11:46 02:10:28 06:15 953
218 323 FERRARI LINA 1970 WOMAN TRIATHLON ITALIA 02:12:06 02:11:18 06:16 956
219 183 HOFMANN ANNETTE 1965 LAUFTEAM FURTH 2010 02:12:52 02:12:14 06:18 959
220 76 BEIKIRCH LINDA 1983 RUNNERS POINT 02:12:55 02:12:09 06:19 960
221 722 HARPPRECHT MARION 1954 TRIAS WERNAU 02:13:27 02:13:17 06:20 962
222 694 ROBERTSON KARIN 1969 LAUFTEAM ACHENSEE 02:13:29 02:12:28 06:20 964
223 193 MANCINI ANITA 1973 02:14:16 02:12:56 06:22 968
224 615 MARKTL ANGELIKA 1986 SC BREITENWANG 02:14:39 02:14:01  06:23 971

225 375 WARTKE ANNETTE 1977 LAUFTEAM FURTH 2010 02:14:44 02:13:59 06:24 972



Classification: Women

S TOS

subptirot
ardh o m

Half Marathon Meran/o-Algund 2016

Pos.

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

Bib
301
465
187
658
303
231
501
908
536
752
896
898
811
269
454
467
517
927
83

933
428
237
604
461
380
432

Name

NORDMANN HAVVA
MARINELLO ALMA CHIARA
DIETRICH SABINE
SORATROI MARGARETH
DE BENEDETTI LAURA
DIVINA ANALIZA
MERCANDORO SERENA
CASALATINA DEBORAH
BARILLI ANNAMARIA
KOLBEL CHRISTA
SALAMON ELGA
PADOVAN LILIANA
FRANZ HILDEGARD
SCHMIDT HEIKE

KONIG RENATE
MARTELLI GIUSY
TREVISAN PETRA
BATTOCCHI CRISTINA
WANNAGAT-EDGLEY MEIKE
BARTH DORIS

CAVALLI MARIA CRISTINA
CORTUS ANGELIKA
PIAZZON LORETTA
KARCHER CHRISTA
SCHENATO ELISA
WANNAGAT-WOLF ANKE

YOB
1962
1958
1961
1964
1968
1989
1984
1973
1972
1961
1971
1969
1983
1968
1968
1965
1972
1970
1973
1962
1959
1958
1956
1956
1981
1967

Team

G.S.D. MOMBOCAR
LAUFTEAM FURTH 2010

ASS.SPORT.DILETTANT.DRIBB

PACEMAKER DIE LAUFBOUTIQU
VICENZA MARATHON

EDEN SPORT SCSD

LLC MARATHON REGENSBURG
VICENZA MARATHON

VICENZA MARATHON

TAE BO TIGERS AXAMS

1. LEICHTATHLETIKVEREIN R

TSV GILCHING ARGELSRIED
MARATHON C.-ALTA QUOTA LI
LAUFTEAM FURTH 2010
ATLETICA SERENISSIMA ASD

A.S.D. ATLETICA LUPATOTIN
SPIRIDON FRANKFURT E.V.

Finish Time Race Time Pace

02:14:45 02:13:46 06:24
02:15:27 02:15:25  06:26
02:16:08 02:15:28  06:28
02:16:32 02:16:21  06:29
02:16:37 02:15:26  06:29
02:16:51 02:16:18  06:30
02:17:15 02:16:48  06:31
02:18:20 02:17:30 06:34
02:19:29 02:18:09  06:37
02:20:14 02:19:02  06:39
02:20:32 02:19:20 06:40
02:21:18 02:21:06 06:42
02:21:24 02:20:30 06:43
02:21:52 02:21:03 06:44
02:21:52 02:21:13  06:44
02:21:52 02:21:17 06:44
02:21:52 02:21:17  06:44
02:22:55 02:22:08 06:47
02:22:56 02:21:21  06:47
02:23:59 02:22:58  06:50
02:25:39 02:24:18  06:55
02:25:55 02:25:13  06:55
02:26:01 02:24:36  06:56
02:26:39 02:25:37  06:58
02:26:40 02:25:56  06:58
02:26:54 02:25:20 06:58

Abs.
973
974
977
978
979
980
984
986
989
990
994
995
996
997
1000
999
998
1006
1007
1008
1011
1012
1014
1016
1017
1018



